
Investing in
climate change
adaptation
yields a return
of 10 dollars for
every one: WRI.
Read more:
https://shorturl.at/8yRBo
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Brazil's coach Carlo
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cyber threats in
the world: this is
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attacking us.
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A Spanish court sentenced Brazil's coach,
Carlo Ancelotti, to one year in prison on
Wednesday for tax fraud when he was the
coach of Real Madrid in 2014.
The Madrid court also fined Ancelotti 386,000
euros ($452,187).
Spanish prosecutors accused Ancelotti of
defrauding the state of 1 million euros ($1
million) in 2014 and 2015. State prosecutors
sought a prison sentence of up to four years
and nine months for two counts of tax fraud.
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